

Pennsylvania Alliance of Retirement Community Residents

PARCR Operations Director, PO Box 7455, York, PA 17404 Email – operations@parcr.org

Pennsylvania Alliance of Retirement Community Residents 2024-2025 Application for Community Membership

\$ 60 Retirement Community Membership

Payment due by June 30, 2024

Make check payable to PARCR

Send application and payment to the address listed above

Retirement Community Membership Includes the President and Two Liaisons

		Please Type or Pri	<u>nt</u>		
Name of the Retirement Community					
Address	City			_ State	Zip Code
TelephoneV	Vebsite				
Council or Association President					
Mailing Address					
Telephone B					
Term of Office		(xx/xx/xxx	x to xx/xx/x	xxx)	
Liaisons serve as the community of No.1					the community residents
Address		Addr	ess		
City		City			
Telephone		Telep	ohone		
Email Address	Emai	Email Address			
Number of Independent Living Resident Number of Skilled Care/Nursing Residents	dents sidents	_ Number of N _(Explain)	ersonal Care Memory Care	Residents	
Signature of Resident Council/Assoc Title					